currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 07/24/22
LED-17W_R01
LED-17W Series
Switch Mode LED Drivers

• Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation
• Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Plastic Housing
• High Power Factor
• UL Sign Components Manual (S.A.M. Models)
E332160
Constant Current Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±3%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED17W-36-C0470 470 18-36 17 74%
LED17W-24-C0700 700 12-24 17 74%
LED17W-12-C1400 1400 6-12 17 72%
Constant Voltage Models
Model
Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED17W-12  • 12 350-1400 17 72%
LED17W-24  • 24 175-700 17 74%
LED17W-36 36 118-470 17 74%
Safety Cert. Standard
UL/CUL UL8750 & CAN/CSA-22.2 No. 250.13-12, UL1012/CSA-C22.2 No.107.1
CE EN 61347-1, EN61347-2-13
Withstand Voltage Input to Output: 3750 Vac